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7/13-7/17

7/20-7/24

7/27-7/31

8/3-8/7

8/10-8/14

Week 1 eco camp

Week 2 north park
sports camp

ultimate
flag footballOR

Week 3 north park
sports camp

Week 4 eco cAMP

Week 5 north park
sports camp

ultimate
flag footballOR

july 13 - august 14, 2020 / ages 4 - 12 
monday - friday / 9am - 3pm


